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COGNOME
ABODI
ACCIARO
ACCORDI
ADENEGHA

ANNACCARATO

ANTONUCCI
ARLATI
BARRACCO
BARTUCCA
BAZZACCO
BELICCHI
BELLIAN
BENENATI
BENEVELLI
BERTAGNIN
BIAMONTE
BIASONE
BISSI
BOLOGNA
BONAZZI
BONDESAN
BONSERI
BORIOSI
BRIAN
BRUNELLO
BUGGIO
BUIA
BUONO
BUSO
BUTTO'
CALANDRA
CALANDRO
CALCAGNO
CAPRA
CAPRIOTTI
CARLINO
CASONI
CATELLANI
CAVALLINI
CAVALLINI
CAVORSI
CECCARINI
CECCHETTO
CENTONZE
CENTONZE
CHECCO

NOME
MARTINA
ROBERTA
SONIA
GABRIEL BABATUNDE
FEDERICA
WALTER
FEDERICO
VINCENZO
CARMELINA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
ALESSIA
GIULIA
MARCELLO
CHIARA

SARA
MARIALUISA
VALENTINA
IVAN

IGOR

ADELE

LARA

ALICE

IRENE
FEDERICO
TATIANA
VERONICA
ANNA CECILIA
STEFANIA
VANESSA
MIRIANA
ALESSIA
GIANLUCA EMANUELE
MIRIAM
CAMILLA
ARIANNA
SARA DAISY
BENEDETTA
ALESSIO
CHIARA
MARIA CHIARA
VERONICA
RICCARDO
GIORGIA
SARA
MARTINA ANGELA



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

CHIARENZA
CIRIANI
CIRINCIONE
coccioLo
col
COLTELLACCI
CONTE
CORTESE
COSENZA
COSSUTTA
CURTI
CUSUMANO
D'AMATO
DAVOLIO
DE CECCHI
DE MARINIS
DE SIMONE
DEIDDA

DEL GROSSO
DELGROSSO
DELMONTE
DEMOLA
D'ERCOLE

DI COMO

DI GIUSEPPE
DI PUNZIO
DIELI

DORIA
FAGNANI
FERRARA
FIAMENI
FILIPPINI
FRANCESCHINI
FRANCO
FRATTER
FRISOLI
FURGIUELE
GALLANDRI
GALLIZIOLI
GANDINELLI
GERACI
GEREVINI
GIOMMI
GJETAIJ
GRASSINI
GRISENTI
GROSSI
GUAITA
GUGESHASHVILI
IBBA

ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
EUGENIO
MARTA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
DOROTEA
GIULIA
LORENZO
MARZIA
SIMONA ANNA
FEDERICA
JACOPO
BIANCAMARIA

FLORIANA CATERINA MARIA

ALINA
GIUSILLA
MATTIA
CATERINA
ROSANNA
MARTINA
MARTINA
ANDREA
GIULIA
ROSALIA
ELENA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
GIULIA
LAURA
GIULIA
VERONICA
ILARIA
VALENTINA
GLORIA
MARCO
ANDREA
MARIA CONCETTA
SARA
ANDREA
DANJELA
GESSICA
FRANCESCA
MONIA
ARIANNA
MAGGIE
CHIARA
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

IENCO
INGLETTI
IORIO

JAKINI

LA ROCCA
LAI

LANZONI
LEGNAME
LEONE
LIBARDI
LOCATELLI
LOI
LORENZANO
MAGISTRATI
MAGNANI
MANCA
MANDALARI
MARCHESE
MARELLI
MARENGHI
MARTINELLI
MASTROMARTINO
MAZZA
MAZZOCCHITTI
MAZZONE
MEDORI
MELLONI
MERLI
MERLINI
MERSANNE
MESINI
MESSINA
MININI
MOLTENI
MONACO
MONTALI
MORELLATO
MORGANTI
MORLEO
MOSCATO
NEGRI
NEXHA
NGUYEN
NIRO
NUZZOLESE
ONORINI
ORLANDI
PACI
PALMIERI
PASQUAL

LUCIA

ILARIA

KELLY
MARGERITA
ANGELA MARIA
MARIANGELA
BEATRICE
ERICA

GIORGIA
MARIANNA
FRANCESCA
GIULIA

MARIA GIOVANNA
MARTINA
SOFIA
VITTORIO
DANIELA
ROBERTO
ANNA
MICHELA
ALESSIO
VALERIA ELENA
GIORGIO
SHIRA
AMEDEO
MARIA CHIARA
ILARIA
MASSIMILIANO
SARA
ARIANNA
NICOLO'
EUGENIA
MIRKO
CAMILLA
FRANCESCO
ANNA

CHIARA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
SARA

SERENA
ERMIRA

IVAN
CONCETTA, MARIA LUISA
ERICA

PAOLA
MANUELA
FEDERICA
MATTIA
GIULIA



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

PATELLI
PATRASCANU
PATRUNO
PERANZONI
PERICO
PEROGLIO
PERRI
PEZZALI
PICCINO
PICINOLI
PISTOLESI
PORCARI
PRANDINI
PRECAZZINI
PREDIERI
RESTA

RIVA

ROLLA

ROSSI
RUBINI
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SALMISTRARO
SALVATI
SAMPIERI
SANTAMARIA
SANTICIOLI
SEBASTIANI
SEMERARO
SEMILIA
SERIONE
SINOPOLI
SMANIOTTO

SOLANO NARDUCHE

SORIO
SPADONI
SPENE
STEFANI
TARASCO
TASSINARI
TAVELLA
TEMPINI
TERRASI
TIBERIO
TODESCHI
TORNO
TULLIO
UNI
VALENTI

ARIANNA
MARIA

SARA

ELISA
DAVIDE
MARTA
FEDERICA
IRENE
SERENA
SARA
ALESSANDRA
MICHELA
ELIZABETH
FRANCESCA
BIANCA
ROBERTA
ELENA
GIULIA BENEDETTA
GIULIA
GIACOMO FEDERICO
CLAUDIA
DAVIDE
SILVIA
STEFANO
CRISTINA
MARIA
YLENIA
CORINNE
MARIO
MANUELA
CASSANDRA
MICHELA
ELENA
GESSICA
LISETT GENOVEVA SUSETTE
DONATELLA
GIORGIA
GIADA
CHIARA
MARIA CRISTINA
IRENE

SARA
MICHELE
ANDREA
SERENA
GIOVANNA
MARIAELENA
ELENA
VALERIO
FEDERICA



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

VALENZA
VARACALLI
VECCHIATI
VENTURINI
VERZE'
VESCHETTI
VEZZALI
VIGNALI
VITACCHIO
VITOLO
VULPITTA
ZUMERLE

MARIA
DEBORAH LUCIA
TERESA
CARLOTTA
MICHELA
LAURA
SARA
CRISTINA
TAMARA
YARI
SERENA
SARA



